Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cutler - (370958) - Mount Kelly Swimming - 50 Freestyle - Long Course
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Date

10/08/14
04/05/14
05/04/15
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05/04/15
27/05/18
31/01/15
01/05/16
03/05/15
17/05/14
24/05/15
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16/03/13
17/03/12
19/10/13
17/03/12
20/10/12
20/05/12
01/11/14
24/01/16
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10/07/10
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21/03/09
15/03/08

Meet

BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet
BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014
Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet

Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier

London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015

ASA SWR Summer Championships

ASA South West Summer Championships
COBEXE May Meet 2014

Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Warwickshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet
Warwickshire County Championships
Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet
Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet
City of Coventry November Open Meet
Challenge International Geneva

Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet

Warwickshire County Championships

Co Coventry Graham Sykes

Warwickshire County Champs
Warwickshire County Champ

Warwickshire County Champs

Venue
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Sheffield
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Coventry
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Club Swam Under

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
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Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly
Mt Kelly

Mt Kelly

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts  Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level
28.08 594 H 27/05/18 Plymouth Leander Level 1 National Qualifier Plymouth 1
28.36 576 H 01/05/16  ASA SWR Summer Championships Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
30.03 485 H 24/01/16  Challenge International Geneva Geneva 1
28.55 565 F 24/05/15 Plymouth Level 1 Long Course Open Meet Plymouth 1
28.47 570 H 03/05/15 ASA South West Summer Championships Plymouth 1
28.06 595 F 05/04/15  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth 1
27.89 606 F 05/04/15  Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival L1 Meet Portsmouth 1
28.16 589 H 31/01/15 London Swimming South Region Zonal Meet 2015 London Aquatic Cent 1
29.71 501 H 01/11/14  City of Coventry November Open Meet Coventry 1
27.37 641 H 10/08/14  BG ASA Youth & MC Championships 2014 Sheffield 1
28.49 569 F 17/05/14  COBEXE May Meet 2014 Hengrove Mt Kelly 1
27.55 629 F 04/05/14  BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
28.01 598 H 04/05/14  BG ASA SWR Youth Championships 2014 Plymouth Mt Kelly 1
29.26 525 H 19/10/13 Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
29.02 538 F 16/03/13  Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
29.12 532 H 16/03/13  Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
29.60 507 H 20/10/12 Lincoln Vulcans SC LC Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
29.67 503 H 20/05/12 Rotherham Metro SC Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
29.19 529 F 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
29.34 521 H 17/03/12 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
31.13 436 H 15/10/11 Lincoln Vulcans Open Meet Sheffield Mt Kelly 1
31.56 418 H 19/03/11 Warwickshire County Championships Coventry Mt Kelly 1
35.04 305 H 10/07/10  Co Coventry Graham Sykes Coventry Mt Kelly 3
35.13 303 H 20/03/10  Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Mt Kelly 1
37.58 247 H 21/03/09  Warwickshire County Champ Coventry Mt Kelly 2
39.02 221 H 15/03/08 Warwickshire County Champs Coventry Mt Kelly 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



